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A comfortable 
Wardrobe
BRANDTEX celebrates the modern and 

mature woman who loves fresh colours 

and dresses elegantly, femininely, and 

comfortably every day. 

For BRANDTEX focus on fit and comfort 

is crucial.

Mix and match from the new, inspiring 

collection for spring 2021, and be 

well-dressed for both everyday life and 

the spring parties!
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Stylish & Timeless
Beautiful colour combinations of cayenne red, 

off-white, and marine blue. 

Go for single coloured items, for fresh stripes 

or for a graphical play with dots.
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The 
essential 

spring 
Jacket

A soft, quilted lightweight 

jacket or vest keeps you 

warm, elegant and com-

fortable on cool spring 

days or when the evening 

grows colder. 
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Elegant Everyday
Beautiful feminine colour 
combinations!

Rose pink complemented by sand, 

off-white, and black. 

Great graphic play with flowers and 

animal print.

Soft denim materials add a smart 

and fresh look.
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Classic and Fresh
A splash of fresh aqua colours combined 

beautifully with neutrals as black or sand.

Delicate prints are playing with geometry 

and graphics.

D
R

E
S

S
 2

10
97

5

C
A

R
D

IG
A

N
 2

10
81

1 
T-

S
H

IR
T

 2
11

02
4 

T
R

O
U

S
E

R
S

 2
11

14
3



Colourful 
Spring

Fine dresses with lovely knot 

and draping effects flatter 

your feminine figure.
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